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Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 MULLEGG Christian Domaine Impérial 4,0 2 72 76 148

2 BERTHET Pierre - Julien AIX LES BAINS 3,0 1 72 78 150

T3 COMBEY Jean-Louis AIX LES BAINS 0,2 +2 77 75 152

T3 MERIC Mehmet GOLF CLUB LYON 3,5 1 74 78 152

T5 MEIER Christian BOSSEY 5,0 3 79 77 156

T5 VALARINO Henry DIVONNE 6,1 4 78 78 156

T5 LE MOUNIER Stéphane AIX LES BAINS 7,0 5 76 80 156

T8 EL ALAM Georges DIVONNE 7,8 6 77 80 157

T8 BEGUIN Alexis DIVONNE 7,7 6 77 80 157

T10 CHASTEL Jacques GOLF CLUB LYON 5,7 4 80 78 158

T10 PACCALIN Vincent LYON SALVAGNY 6,1 4 79 79 158

T10 BAGG Larry BOSSEY 7,8 6 76 82 158

T13 PAVIET Pierre ST CLAIR 9,2 8 83 77 160

T13 BISSONNIER Eric DIVONNE 4,7 3 82 78 160

T13 BOUGHALEM Mohamed AIX LES BAINS 5,6 4 81 79 160

T13 BREGIS Patrice BOSSEY 6,2 4 80 80 160

T13 BERRUTI Lionel MONT D'ARBOIS 6,6 5 79 81 160

T13 VUILLET Joel DIVONNE 8,6 7 79 81 160

19 ROGUET Xavier GONVILLE 6,7 5 81 80 161

T20 RODRIGUEZ Avelino DIVONNE 5,7 4 86 76 162

T20 GAUDUEL Xavier GOLF CLUB LYON 1,1 +1 85 77 162

T20 BELMADI Sami GOLF CLUB LYON 4,2 2 77 85 162

T23 ROGUET Olivier DIVONNE 6,3 4 83 80 163

T23 VICTOIRE Vincent AIX LES BAINS 7,2 5 81 82 163

T25 CHABERT Christian DIVONNE 8,8 7 86 78 164

T25 GENTHON John LYON SALVAGNY 7,0 5 83 81 164

T25 DUTHILLEUL Christophe BOSSEY 8,8 7 83 81 164

T25 GROOTEN Marc MANCHETTE 8,8 7 83 81 164

T29 POLLOCK Alex MONTAL 3,5 1 84 81 165

T29 ABRIAL Didier COURCHEVEL 12,0 11 84 81 165

T29 JOHNSTON Brian BOSSEY 8,3 7 78 87 165

32 DUNBAR Graeme CHAMONIX 11,0 10 81 85 166

T33 MOSCA Mario Signal de Bougy 8,0 6 87 80 167

T33 GRIFFITHS Peter John DIVONNE 9,1 8 85 82 167

T33 CHAUMERON Patrick GOUVERNEUR 10,2 9 83 84 167
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T36 VUILLET Jacky Lausanne 9,2 8 87 81 168

T36 DE TENA José GIEZ 11,9 11 86 82 168

T36 PREVOST Patrick BOSSEY 11,5 10 86 82 168

T39 PELFINI Olivier DIVONNE 10,7 9 84 85 169

T39 CARROLL Donal BOSSEY 10,8 9 84 85 169

T41 HUDSON Ian DIVONNE 10,5 9 86 84 170

T41 COCHARD Yvan AIX MARSEILLE 12,5 11 84 86 170

T43 DOH Mawuena GONVILLE 8,4 7 86 85 171

T43 PARISI Jean-Paul DIVONNE 9,8 8 85 86 171

T43 REYNES Jean-Pierre AIX LES BAINS 11,9 11 83 88 171

T46 CURE Johann MANCHETTE 11,1 10 87 85 172

T46 BODDI Christian ESERY GRAND GENEVE 11,6 10 87 85 172

T46 AURANGE Philippe ST CLAIR 9,9 8 86 86 172

T46 GONZALEZ Severino DIVONNE 12,3 11 86 86 172

T46 GILLIERON Philibert BOSSEY 9,8 8 85 87 172

T46 GARIN Christian DIVONNE 9,9 8 83 89 172

T46 CHALLET Henri ESERY GRAND GENEVE 9,0 7 82 90 172

T53 BERGER Raymond AIX LES BAINS 9,7 8 91 82 173

T53 RAOULX Lilian CIG GENEVE 12,8 12 91 82 173

T53 BIFFIGER Bernard BOSSEY 10,1 9 88 85 173

T56 FELIX Daryl GONVILLE 10,2 9 90 84 174

T56 GOEDEFROYE Régis GONVILLE 8,0 6 89 85 174

T56 DOUGLAS Kevin ESERY GRAND GENEVE 6,6 5 83 91 174

T59 BERNARDO José LAC D'ANNECY 7,4 6 94 81 175

T59 MERMET Vincent GOUVERNEUR 11,3 10 89 86 175

T59 TAPPAZ Alain ESERY GRAND GENEVE 12,1 11 88 87 175

T62 FALAISE Jean-Christophe GRENOBLE BRESSON 10,0 9 96 80 176

T62 FERNANDEZ Jean-Do GONVILLE 10,6 9 83 93 176

T64 DEPEYRE Philippe LAC D'ANNECY 9,8 8 87 90 177

T64 GAYOSO Antonio ESERY GRAND GENEVE 4,9 3 81 96 177

T66 NOUCHI Philippe DIVONNE 17,0 16 94 84 178

T66 BEETSCHEN Kurt BOSSEY 13,0 12 92 86 178

T66 DE BRITO Manuel SORELLE 10,8 9 89 89 178

T69 GUTH Andréas ESERY GRAND GENEVE 10,3 9 95 84 179

T69 SANSPEUR Patrick CIG GENEVE 14,0 13 90 89 179

T69 GAUTHIER Pierre MANCHETTE 12,2 11 84 95 179

T72 BLUSZEZ Laurent JIVA HILL 13,6 13 95 85 180

T72 BERNET Serge DIVONNE 14,2 13 91 89 180

T72 PONS Bernard GOLF UP 7,9 6 90 90 180

T72 ARLIN Robert GOUVERNEUR 12,6 11 86 94 180

T76 GROSGURIN Jean-Jacques IGS GOLF CLUB 12,7 12 94 87 181

T76 NUSBAUMER Marc DIVONNE 15,3 14 91 90 181

T78 BUFFET Regis JIVA HILL 12,7 12 92 90 182

T78 GIL Claude CSA EMHM 15,2 14 89 93 182

T78 MAENDLY Michel BOSSEY 8,7 7 87 95 182

T78 PICHAT Jacques AIX LES BAINS 11,5 10 86 96 182
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82 MILLERET David AUVERGNE-RHÔNE-ALPES 11,7 10 94 89 183

T83 DUCREST Raoul DIVONNE 15,2 14 97 88 185

T83 SOMBERG Jean-Pierre JIVA HILL 14,0 13 91 94 185

T83 BARTH Florent JIVA HILL 13,1 12 90 95 185

T86 BURRO Bernard ESERY GRAND GENEVE 15,4 15 102 84 186

T86 VELLUT Dominique ESERY GRAND GENEVE 11,4 10 95 91 186

T86 LEPERS Paul GRAND AVIGNON 13,2 12 89 97 186

T89 LYNCH Francisco DIVONNE 15,5 15 93 94 187

T89 BATARDON Pierre GONVILLE 13,7 13 91 96 187

T89 VEDRINNE Jean-Marc GOUVERNEUR 14,0 13 90 97 187

92 PASCALIN Claude MANCHETTE 15,4 15 93 95 188

93 LADAKIS Thierry AIX LES BAINS 10,9 10 98 91 189

T94 DUC Jean-Paul ESERY GRAND GENEVE 12,4 11 98 93 191

T94 TOMASI Jean-Paul GONVILLE 15,7 15 89 102 191

96 ANTONIOLI Patrice GIEZ 15,0 14 96 96 192

97 CELESTINI Patrice MIRIBEL JONAGE 14,1 13 93 101 194

T98 POLLATSCHEK John DIVONNE 12,7 12 98 97 195

T98 GUEZARD Gilles GRAND AVIGNON 13,3 12 93 102 195

100 RIHS Raymond DIVONNE 16,4 16 100 100 200

101 ARNAUD Franck AIX LES BAINS 13,3 12 95 106 201

102 MENTHA Philippe DIVONNE 23,7 24 103 104 207

103 TABET Idriss DIVONNE 4,9 3 76 Ne joue pas ce tour 76

104 HERITIER Jean-Claude Sierre 8,6 7 92 Ne joue pas ce tour 92

105 BUCHARD Yves BOSSEY 4,6 3 78 ABJ ABJ

106 BOURSON Renaud GIEZ 7,6 6 85 ABJ ABJ

107 AISSAOUI Houssine BOSSEY 9,6 8 86 ABJ ABJ

108 CHARRAYRE Frederic LYON VERGER 13,8 13 96 ABJ ABJ

109 HAUDEBOURG Jean NANCY PULNOY 15,2 14 109 DSQ DSQ

110 FORISSIER Eric GOLF CLUB LYON 6,3 4 ABJ Ne joue pas ce tour ABJ
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 MULLEGG Christian Domaine Impérial 4,0 2 72 76 148

2 COMBEY Jean-Louis AIX LES BAINS 0,2 +2 77 75 152

3 EL ALAM Georges DIVONNE 7,8 6 77 80 157

T4 CHASTEL Jacques GOLF CLUB LYON 5,7 4 80 78 158

T4 PACCALIN Vincent LYON SALVAGNY 6,1 4 79 79 158

T6 PAVIET Pierre ST CLAIR 9,2 8 83 77 160

T6 BOUGHALEM Mohamed AIX LES BAINS 5,6 4 81 79 160

T6 BERRUTI Lionel MONT D'ARBOIS 6,6 5 79 81 160

T9 CHABERT Christian DIVONNE 8,8 7 86 78 164

T9 GROOTEN Marc MANCHETTE 8,8 7 83 81 164

T11 ABRIAL Didier COURCHEVEL 12,0 11 84 81 165

T11 JOHNSTON Brian BOSSEY 8,3 7 78 87 165

13 DUNBAR Graeme CHAMONIX 11,0 10 81 85 166

14 MOSCA Mario Signal de Bougy 8,0 6 87 80 167

T15 DE TENA José GIEZ 11,9 11 86 82 168

T15 PREVOST Patrick BOSSEY 11,5 10 86 82 168

T17 HUDSON Ian DIVONNE 10,5 9 86 84 170

T17 COCHARD Yvan AIX MARSEILLE 12,5 11 84 86 170

19 REYNES Jean-Pierre AIX LES BAINS 11,9 11 83 88 171

T20 BODDI Christian ESERY GRAND GENEVE 11,6 10 87 85 172

T20 GILLIERON Philibert BOSSEY 9,8 8 85 87 172

T20 GARIN Christian DIVONNE 9,9 8 83 89 172

T20 CHALLET Henri ESERY GRAND GENEVE 9,0 7 82 90 172

24 BERGER Raymond AIX LES BAINS 9,7 8 91 82 173

T25 GOEDEFROYE Régis GONVILLE 8,0 6 89 85 174

T25 DOUGLAS Kevin ESERY GRAND GENEVE 6,6 5 83 91 174

27 MERMET Vincent GOUVERNEUR 11,3 10 89 86 175

28 FERNANDEZ Jean-Do GONVILLE 10,6 9 83 93 176

29 GAYOSO Antonio ESERY GRAND GENEVE 4,9 3 81 96 177

T30 NOUCHI Philippe DIVONNE 17,0 16 94 84 178

T30 DE BRITO Manuel SORELLE 10,8 9 89 89 178

T32 BERNET Serge DIVONNE 14,2 13 91 89 180

T32 ARLIN Robert GOUVERNEUR 12,6 11 86 94 180

34 NUSBAUMER Marc DIVONNE 15,3 14 91 90 181

T35 GIL Claude CSA EMHM 15,2 14 89 93 182
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T35 MAENDLY Michel BOSSEY 8,7 7 87 95 182

T35 PICHAT Jacques AIX LES BAINS 11,5 10 86 96 182

T38 VELLUT Dominique ESERY GRAND GENEVE 11,4 10 95 91 186

T38 LEPERS Paul GRAND AVIGNON 13,2 12 89 97 186

T40 LYNCH Francisco DIVONNE 15,5 15 93 94 187

T40 BATARDON Pierre GONVILLE 13,7 13 91 96 187

T40 VEDRINNE Jean-Marc GOUVERNEUR 14,0 13 90 97 187

43 PASCALIN Claude MANCHETTE 15,4 15 93 95 188

44 TOMASI Jean-Paul GONVILLE 15,7 15 89 102 191

45 ANTONIOLI Patrice GIEZ 15,0 14 96 96 192

46 CELESTINI Patrice MIRIBEL JONAGE 14,1 13 93 101 194

47 GUEZARD Gilles GRAND AVIGNON 13,3 12 93 102 195

48 HERITIER Jean-Claude Sierre 8,6 7 92 Ne joue pas ce tour 92

49 CHARRAYRE Frederic LYON VERGER 13,8 13 96 ABJ ABJ

50 HAUDEBOURG Jean NANCY PULNOY 15,2 14 109 DSQ DSQ
-
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1 VALARINO Henry DIVONNE 6,1 4 78 78 156

2 VUILLET Joel DIVONNE 8,6 7 79 81 160

3 RODRIGUEZ Avelino DIVONNE 5,7 4 86 76 162

T4 GRIFFITHS Peter John DIVONNE 9,1 8 85 82 167

T4 CHAUMERON Patrick GOUVERNEUR 10,2 9 83 84 167

6 VUILLET Jacky Lausanne 9,2 8 87 81 168

7 PELFINI Olivier DIVONNE 10,7 9 84 85 169

8 GONZALEZ Severino DIVONNE 12,3 11 86 86 172

9 BIFFIGER Bernard BOSSEY 10,1 9 88 85 173

10 TAPPAZ Alain ESERY GRAND GENEVE 12,1 11 88 87 175

11 DEPEYRE Philippe LAC D'ANNECY 9,8 8 87 90 177

12 BEETSCHEN Kurt BOSSEY 13,0 12 92 86 178

13 PONS Bernard GOLF UP 7,9 6 90 90 180

14 SOMBERG Jean-Pierre JIVA HILL 14,0 13 91 94 185

15 BURRO Bernard ESERY GRAND GENEVE 15,4 15 102 84 186

16 LADAKIS Thierry AIX LES BAINS 10,9 10 98 91 189

17 POLLATSCHEK John DIVONNE 12,7 12 98 97 195

18 RIHS Raymond DIVONNE 16,4 16 100 100 200

19 AISSAOUI Houssine BOSSEY 9,6 8 86 ABJ ABJ
-


